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SCHOOL HOLIDAY DATES 2020 - 2021

	Autumn Term 2020

	Term starts
	Monday 7th September

	Half Term
	Monday 26th October – Friday 30th October inclusive

	Term ends
	Friday 18th December

	Spring Term 2021

	Term starts
	Monday 4th January

	Half Term
	Monday 15th February – Friday 19th February inclusive

	Term ends
	Friday 26th March

	Summer Term 2021

	Term starts
	Monday 12th April

	Mayday
	Monday 3rd May

	Half Term
	Monday 31st May – Friday 4th June inclusive

	Term ends
	Friday 17th July



TRAINING DAYS
To be advised – in conjunction with Ebor Academy Trust

We should remind parents there is no entitlement to additional holidays outside of normal holiday times. These should only be arranged after seeking the Head of School’s agreement.


Please Note
Year 1 Phonics Screening takes place during May 2021/June 2021.
[bookmark: _GoBack]Year 6 Assessments in English, Maths and Science take place during May 2021.
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www.osbaldwick.ebor.academy  |  Email admin@op.ebor.academy  |  Tel: 01904 555606  
Osbaldwick Lane, Osbaldwick, York YO10 3AX . Early Years: The Leyes, Osbaldwick, York YO10 3PR  |   Headteacher: Matt Brown   |   Executive Headteacher and Hub Lead: Dave Barber
         Follow us on Twitter @Osbaldwick_Prim
Part of the Ebor Academy Trust. Registered office: Ebor Business and Training Centre, The Leyes, Osbaldwick, York YO10 3PR. Registered in England No. 08806335.
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Sigglesthorne



CHURCH OF ENGLAND 
PRIMARY academy
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Staynor Hall



COMMUNITY  
PRIMARY 
academy
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Brotherton & Byram
COMMUNITY PRIMARY academy
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Brotherton & Byram
COMMUNITY PRIMARY academy



www.brothertonandbyramschool.org   |   Email admin@bb.ebor.academy    |   Telephone 01977 672676   
Low Street, Brotherton, Knottingley, West Yorkshire WF11 9HQ   |   Headteacher: Gail Brown   |    CEO/Executive Headteacher: Richard Ludlow



EBOR ACADEMY TRUST



Part of the Ebor Academy Trust. Registered office: Robert Wilkinson Primary Academy, West End, Strensall, York YO32 5UH. Registered in England No. 08806335.
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Brotherton & Byram
COMMUNITY PRIMARY academy
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